
Race 2
4 Hours of Sepang
Asian Le Mans Series

After

Final Classification by Driver Fastest Lap

No DriverCarTeam LapsTime Gap KphCat Session

1:53.362Alex QUINNOreca 07 - GibsonNielsen Racing64 1  93 176.0 Free Practice 1LMP2

1:54.388Antonio FUOCOOreca 07 - GibsonCetilar Racing47 2  66 174.41.026 Race 1LMP2

1:54.788Tristan VAUTIEROreca 07 - GibsonRD Limited30 3  84 173.81.426 Warm UpLMP2

1:54.808Nick CASSIDYOreca 07 - GibsonInter Europol Competition43 4  81 173.81.446 Race 1LMP2

1:54.858Malthe JAKOBSENOreca 07 - GibsonCrowdstrike Racing by APR4 5  98 173.71.496 Race 1LMP2

1:55.055Tom DILLMANNOreca 07 - GibsonAlgarve Pro Racing25 6  81 173.41.693 Race 1LMP2

1:55.191Mathias BECHEOreca 07 - GibsonDKR Engineering3 7  97 173.21.829 Free Practice 1LMP2

1:55.220Mikkel JENSENOreca 07 - GibsonUnited Autosports5 8  94 173.21.858 Warm UpLMP2

1:55.300Matthieu VAXIVIEREOreca 07 - GibsonARC Bratislava44 9  95 173.11.938 Race 1LMP2

1:55.614Giorgio RODAOreca 07 - GibsonUnited Autosports5 10  75 172.62.252 QP P3LMP2

1:55.792Sami MEGUETOUNIFOreca 07 - GibsonAlgarve Pro Racing20 11  88 172.32.430 Race 1LMP2

1:55.848Charles MILESIOreca 07 - GibsonCetilar Racing47 12  104 172.22.486 Race 1LMP2

1:55.911Benjamin HANLEYOreca 07 - GibsonUnited Autosports6 13  100 172.22.549 Race 1LMP2

1:55.919Cem BOLUKBASIOreca 07 - GibsonNielsen Racing64 14  97 172.12.557 Warm UpLMP2

1:55.928Paul DI RESTAOreca 07 - GibsonUnited Autosports6 15  70 172.12.566 Warm UpLMP2

1:56.008James ALLENOreca 07 - GibsonRD Limited30 16  85 172.02.646 Race 1LMP2

1:56.075Enzo TRULLIOreca 07 - GibsonAlgarve Pro Racing25 17  108 171.92.713 Race 2LMP2

1:56.099Lorenzo FLUXAOreca 07 - GibsonProton Competition88 18  115 171.92.737 Free Practice 1LMP2

1:56.124Louis DELETRAZOreca 07 - GibsonCrowdstrike Racing by APR4 19  93 171.82.762 Race 2LMP2

1:56.199John FALBOreca 07 - GibsonAlgarve Pro Racing20 20  103 171.72.837 Free Practice 2LMP2

1:56.202Jens Reno MOLLEROreca 07 - GibsonHigh Class Racing49 21  74 171.72.840 QP P3LMP2

1:56.246Gregoire SAUCYOreca 07 - GibsonUnited Autosports5 22  82 171.72.884 Race 1LMP2

1:56.266Felipe LASEROreca 07 - GibsonProton Competition22 23  96 171.62.904 Warm UpLMP2

1:56.280Jonas RIEDOreca 07 - GibsonProton Competition22 24  72 171.62.918 Free Practice 1LMP2

1:56.283Vladislav LOMKOOreca 07 - GibsonVector Sport RLR70 25  84 171.62.921 Free Practice 1LMP2

1:56.342Marino SATOOreca 07 - GibsonPonos Racing45 26  36 171.52.980 Race 1LMP2

1:56.382Georgios KOLOVOSOreca 07 - GibsonInter Europol Competition43 27  73 171.53.020 QP P3LMP2

1:56.468Gustavo MENEZESOreca 07 - GibsonHigh Class Racing49 28  79 171.33.106 Race 1LMP2

1:56.490Jacob ABELOreca 07 - GibsonVector Sport RLR70 29  97 171.33.128 Warm UpLMP2

1:56.550Griffin PEEBLESOreca 07 - GibsonDKR Engineering3 30  86 171.23.188 Race 1LMP2

1:56.665Theodor JENSENOreca 07 - GibsonHigh Class Racing49 31  112 171.03.303 Free Practice 1LMP2

1:56.786Nolan SIEGELOreca 07 - GibsonInter Europol Competition43 32  69 170.93.424 Race 1LMP2

1:56.787George KURTZOreca 07 - GibsonCrowdstrike Racing by APR4 33  78 170.93.425 Free Practice 1LMP2

1:56.822Matthias KAISEROreca 07 - GibsonAlgarve Pro Racing20 34  77 170.83.460 Race 1LMP2

1:56.933Bernardo SOUSAOreca 07 - GibsonProton Competition22 35  91 170.73.571 QP P3LMP2

1:56.962Yann EHRLACHEROreca 07 - GibsonARC Bratislava44 36  86 170.63.600 Race 2LMP2

1:57.057Horst Felix FELBERMAYROreca 07 - GibsonProton Competition88 37  74 170.53.695 Race 1LMP2

1:57.116Alexander MATTSCHULLOreca 07 - GibsonDKR Engineering3 38  85 170.43.754 Free Practice 2LMP2

1:57.236Roberto LACORTEOreca 07 - GibsonCetilar Racing47 39  92 170.23.874 Free Practice 1LMP2

1:57.408Kei COZZOLINOOreca 07 - GibsonPonos Racing45 40  80 170.04.046 Free Practice 1LMP2

1:57.588Fred POORDADOreca 07 - GibsonRD Limited30 41  99 169.74.226 Free Practice 2LMP2

1:57.817Michael JENSENOreca 07 - GibsonAlgarve Pro Racing25 42  74 169.44.455 Free Practice 1LMP2

1:58.133Yorikatsu TSUJIKOOreca 07 - GibsonPonos Racing45 43  35 168.94.771 QP P3LMP2

1:58.245Phil FAYEROreca 07 - GibsonUnited Autosports6 44  80 168.84.883 Race 1LMP2

1:58.419Daniel SCHNEIDEROreca 07 - GibsonVector Sport RLR70 45  80 168.55.057 Free Practice 1LMP2

1:58.622Horst FELBERMAYR JROreca 07 - GibsonProton Competition88 46  77 168.25.260 QP P3LMP2

1:58.973Kriton LENTOUDISOreca 07 - GibsonNielsen Racing64 47  77 167.75.611 QP P3LMP2

1:59.695Miro KONOPKAOreca 07 - GibsonARC Bratislava44 48  85 166.76.333 Free Practice 1LMP2

2:03.051Matteo QUINTARELLILigier JS P325 - Toyota23Events Racing23 49  53 162.29.689 Free Practice 1LMP3

2:03.346Luciano MORANOLigier JS P325 - ToyotaForestier Racing by VPS29 50  68 161.89.984 Free Practice 1LMP3

2:03.803Matus RYBALigier JS P325 - Toyota23Events Racing71 51  50 161.210.441 Free Practice 1LMP3

2:03.976Narain KARTHIKEYANLigier JS P325 - ToyotaTeam Virage1 52  35 161.010.614 Free Practice 1LMP3

2:04.023Vic STEVENSLigier JS P325 - ToyotaTeam Virage8 53  49 160.910.661 Free Practice 1LMP3

2:04.080Pierre-Alexandre PROVOSTDuqueine D09 - ToyotaR-ACE GP85 54  60 160.810.718 Warm UpLMP3

2:04.114Paul LANCHERELigier JS P325 - ToyotaCLX Motorsport17 55  117 160.810.752 Free Practice 2LMP3

2:04.139Lucas FLUXALigier JS P325 - ToyotaBretton Racing26 56  65 160.710.777 Free Practice 1LMP3

2:04.241Callum VOISINLigier JS P325 - ToyotaHigh Class Racing94 57  52 160.610.879 Race 1LMP3

2:04.306Romain VOZNIAKLigier JS P325 - ToyotaTeam Virage8 58  136 160.510.944 Free Practice 2LMP3

2:04.481Fabien MICHALDuqueine D09 - ToyotaR-ACE GP85 59  119 160.311.119 Free Practice 1LMP3

2:04.498Kevin RABINLigier JS P325 - ToyotaCLX Motorsport17 60  72 160.311.136 Free Practice 1LMP3

2:04.745Julien GERBILigier JS P325 - ToyotaTeam Virage1 61  75 160.011.383 Free Practice 1LMP3

2:04.851Hugo SCHWARZEDuqueine D09 - ToyotaR-ACE GP85 62  63 159.811.489 Free Practice 1LMP3
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2:04.985Henry CUBIDESLigier JS P325 - ToyotaInter Europol Competition13 63  51 159.711.623 Race 1LMP3

2:04.993Nick ADCOCKLigier JS P325 - ToyotaForestier Racing by VPS29 64  123 159.611.631 Free Practice 2LMP3

2:05.001Alexander JACOBYLigier JS P325 - ToyotaCLX Motorsport17 65  68 159.611.639 Race 1LMP3

2:05.537Chun Ting CHOULigier JS P325 - ToyotaInter Europol Competition13 66  58 159.012.175 Race 1LMP3

2:05.593Lucas FECURYLigier JS P325 - ToyotaForestier Racing by VPS29 67  68 158.912.231 Free Practice 1LMP3

2:05.869Philip LINDBERGLigier JS P325 - ToyotaHigh Class Racing94 68  75 158.512.507 Free Practice 1LMP3

2:06.000Alex BUKHANTSOVLigier JS P325 - ToyotaInter Europol Competition13 69  111 158.412.638 Race 1LMP3

2:06.486Laurin HEINRICHPorsche 911 GT3 ROrigine Motorsport87 70  63 157.813.124 Warm UpGT

2:06.659Tim WHALELigier JS P325 - ToyotaHigh Class Racing94 71  117 157.513.297 Race 2LMP3

2:06.803Dennis MARSCHALLFerrari 296 GT3Kessel Racing74 72  69 157.413.441 Warm UpGT

2:06.933Lenny RIEDLigier JS P325 - ToyotaBretton Racing26 73  64 157.213.571 Race 2LMP3

2:07.131Terrence WOODWARDLigier JS P325 - Toyota23Events Racing71 74  70 157.013.769 Race 2LMP3

2:07.206Jacek ZIELONKALigier JS P325 - ToyotaBretton Racing26 75  115 156.913.844 Race 2LMP3

2:07.251Daniel HARPERBMW M4 GT3Team WRT69 76  73 156.813.889 Warm UpGT

2:07.395Kobe PAUWELSAston Martin Vantage AMR GT3Ecurie Ecosse Blackthorn56 77  65 156.614.033 Free Practice 1GT

2:07.418Augusto FARFUSBMW M4 GT3UNX Racing by Team WRT28 78  62 156.614.056 Warm UpGT

2:07.454Louis STERNLigier JS P325 - Toyota23Events Racing23 79  116 156.614.092 Race 2LMP3

2:07.497Aditya PATELLigier JS P325 - ToyotaTeam Virage8 80  60 156.514.135 Race 1LMP3

2:07.510Loek HARTOGPorsche 911 GT3 RManthey10 81  40 156.514.148 Race 1GT

2:07.576Lucas AUERMercedes-AMG GT3 EvoQMMF by GetSpeed37 82  58 156.414.214 Warm UpGT

2:07.578Riccardo PERAPorsche 911 GT3 RManthey92 83  72 156.414.216 Warm UpGT

2:07.601Ben GREENCorvette Z06 GT3.RJMR99 84  72 156.414.239 Race 1GT

2:07.606Hongli YEPorsche 911 GT3 ROrigine Motorsport87 85  82 156.414.244 Free Practice 1GT

2:07.619Isaac BARASHILigier JS P325 - Toyota23Events Racing23 86  63 156.414.257 Race 1LMP3

2:07.657Davide RIGONFerrari 296 GT3AF Corse51 87  58 156.314.295 Warm UpGT

2:07.666Tommaso MOSCAFerrari 296 GT3Amerasian Fragrance by AF Racing50 88  57 156.314.304 Warm UpGT

2:07.688Alessandro PIER GUIDIFerrari 296 GT3Vista AF Corse54 89  48 156.314.326 Warm UpGT

2:07.701Fabian SCHILLERMercedes-AMG GT3 EvoGetSpeed9 90  64 156.314.339 Race 1GT

2:07.709Alessandro BALZANFerrari 296 GT3Kessel Racing15 91  65 156.314.347 Warm UpGT

2:07.840Ibrahim BADAWYLigier JS P325 - Toyota23Events Racing71 92  44 156.114.478 Free Practice 2LMP3

2:07.926Garnet PATTERSONMcLaren 720S GT3United Autosports59 93  92 156.014.564 Warm UpGT

2:07.974Chris LULHAMFerrari 296 GT3Kessel Racing74 94  82 155.914.612 Race 1GT

2:08.014Shigekazu WAKISAKAMercedes-AMG GT3 EvoGetSpeed9 95  114 155.914.652 Free Practice 2GT

2:08.022Alexander SIMSCorvette Z06 GT3.RJMR66 96  49 155.914.660 Race 1GT

2:08.111Abdulla ALI AL-KHELAIFIMercedes-AMG GT3 EvoQMMF by GetSpeed37 97  116 155.814.749 Free Practice 1GT

2:08.182Richard LIETZPorsche 911 GT3 RManthey92 98  61 155.714.820 Race 1GT

2:08.210Mathieu DETRYBMW M4 GT3UNX Racing by Team WRT28 99  80 155.614.848 Free Practice 1GT

2:08.230Jamie DAYAston Martin Vantage AMR GT3EBM89 100  60 155.614.868 Race 1GT

2:08.293Klaus BACHLERPorsche 911 GT3 RManthey10 101  43 155.514.931 Race 1GT

2:08.303Harry KINGPorsche 911 GT3 RProton Competition77 102  60 155.514.941 Warm UpGT

2:08.357Matthew BELLCorvette Z06 GT3.RTF Sport11 103  63 155.514.995 Race 1GT

2:08.446Alessio ROVERAFerrari 296 GT3AF Corse21 104  43 155.415.084 Warm UpGT

2:08.523Charlie EASTWOODCorvette Z06 GT3.RRacing Team Turkey34 105  47 155.315.161 Race 1GT

2:08.550Yasser SHAHINCorvette Z06 GT3.RJMR66 106  73 155.215.188 Free Practice 2GT

2:08.581Wayne BOYDMcLaren 720S GT3United Autosports59 107  62 155.215.219 Race 1GT

2:08.613Giacomo PETROBELLIAston Martin Vantage AMR GT3Ecurie Ecosse Blackthorn56 108  112 155.215.251 Free Practice 2GT

2:08.647 BANKCYPorsche 911 GT3 RProton Competition77 109  101 155.115.285 Free Practice 2GT

2:08.649Anthony MCINTOSHBMW M4 GT3Team WRT69 110  103 155.115.287 Free Practice 2GT

2:08.652Bo YUANPorsche 911 GT3 ROrigine Motorsport87 111  109 155.115.290 Free Practice 2GT

2:08.668Prince Jefri IBRAHIMCorvette Z06 GT3.RJMR99 112  93 155.115.306 Free Practice 1GT

2:08.818Jonathan ADAMAston Martin Vantage AMR GT3Ecurie Ecosse Blackthorn56 113  74 154.915.456 Warm UpGT

2:08.846Tom VAN ROMPUYCorvette Z06 GT3.RRacing Team Turkey34 114  95 154.915.484 Free Practice 1GT

2:08.985Jordan LOVECorvette Z06 GT3.RJMR99 115  82 154.715.623 Race 1GT

2:09.079Simon MANNFerrari 296 GT3AF Corse21 116  61 154.615.717 Free Practice 1GT

2:09.170Blake MCDONALDCorvette Z06 GT3.RTF Sport11 117  100 154.515.808 Free Practice 1GT

2:09.252Francois HERIAUPorsche 911 GT3 RManthey92 118  118 154.415.890 Free Practice 1GT

2:09.258Charly SAMANIFerrari 296 GT3AF Corse51 119  104 154.415.896 Free Practice 2GT

2:09.289Thomas FLOHRFerrari 296 GT3Vista AF Corse54 120  124 154.315.927 Free Practice 1GT

2:09.351Anthony BARTONEMercedes-AMG GT3 EvoGetSpeed9 121  67 154.315.989 Race 2GT

2:09.362Sean GALAELFerrari 296 GT3AF Corse51 122  78 154.316.000 Free Practice 1GT

2:09.381Matisse LISMONTAston Martin Vantage AMR GT3EBM89 123  72 154.216.019 Race 2GT

2:09.388Carl Wattana BENNETTFerrari 296 GT3Amerasian Fragrance by AF Racing50 124  50 154.216.026 Free Practice 1GT
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2:09.450Parker THOMPSONBMW M4 GT3Team WRT69 125  74 154.216.088 Race 2GT

2:09.452Francesco CASTELLACCIFerrari 296 GT3Vista AF Corse54 126  70 154.116.090 Race 1GT

2:09.457Kiyoto FUJINAMIPorsche 911 GT3 RProton Competition77 127  76 154.116.095 Race 1GT

2:09.463Dustin Scott BLATTNERFerrari 296 GT3Kessel Racing74 128  101 154.116.101 Race 1GT

2:09.662Dylan MEDLERFerrari 296 GT3Kessel Racing15 129  84 153.916.300 Free Practice 1GT

2:09.970Fabian DUFFIEUXBMW M4 GT3UNX Racing by Team WRT28 130  105 153.516.608 Race 1GT

2:10.217Prince Abu Bakar IBRAHIMCorvette Z06 GT3.RJMR66 131  44 153.216.855 Race 1GT

2:10.238Memo GIDLEYFerrari 296 GT3Kessel Racing15 132  100 153.216.876 Free Practice 2GT

2:10.275Ajith KUMARLigier JS P325 - ToyotaTeam Virage1 133  55 153.216.913 Race 2LMP3

2:10.311Ghanim Salah AL-MAADHEEDMercedes-AMG GT3 EvoQMMF by GetSpeed37 134  61 153.116.949 Race 2GT

2:10.366Antares AUPorsche 911 GT3 RManthey10 135  84 153.117.004 Free Practice 2GT

2:10.433Martin BERRYAston Martin Vantage AMR GT3EBM89 136  106 153.017.071 Race 1GT

2:10.463Darren LEUNGFerrari 296 GT3AF Corse21 137  114 153.017.101 Race 1GT

2:10.686James ROECorvette Z06 GT3.RTF Sport11 138  85 152.717.324 Race 2GT

2:10.964Gregory Slatin BENNETTFerrari 296 GT3Amerasian Fragrance by AF Racing50 139  108 152.417.602 Free Practice 2GT

2:11.153Salih YOLUCCorvette Z06 GT3.RRacing Team Turkey34 140  69 152.117.791 Race 1GT

2:11.258Mark ROSSERMcLaren 720S GT3United Autosports59 141  90 152.017.896 Race 1GT
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